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Zhuhai Office Contact List 

 Export Enquiry 
Sales & Customer Service 

North America & Canada 

New Booking: HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: ZS.TP.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Vincent Lau vincent.lau@one-line.com +86 760 28205855 

Sales Ally Ma ally.ma@one-line.com +86 760 28205865 

Customer Service Xinmiy Wu xinmiy.wu@one-line.com +86 760 28205850 

Customer Service Sheila You sheila.you@one-line.com +86 760 28205849 

    
Europe & Mediterranean 

New Booking: HKGD.EU.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: ZS.EU.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Vincent Lau vincent.lau@one-line.com +86 760 28205855 

Sales Ally Ma ally.ma@one-line.com +86 760 28205865 

Customer Service Xinmiy Wu xinmiy.wu@one-line.com +86 760 28205850 

Customer Service Sheila You sheila.you@one-line.com +86 760 28205849 

    

Japan, Intra Asia, Oceania & Middle east 

New Booking: HKGD.AO.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Benny Mai benny.mai@one-line.com +86 760 28205857 

Sales Adrian Wu adrian.wu@one-line.com +86 760 28205853 

Customer Service Eric Huang eric.huang@one-line.com +86 760 28205847 

Customer Service Carina Liang carina.liang@one-line.com +86 760-28205851 

    
Latin America & Africa 

New Booking: HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Rock Luo rock.luo@one-line.com +86 760 28205856 

Sales Adrian Wu adrian.wu@one-line.com +86 760 28205853 

Customer Service Echo Guan echo.guan@one-line.com +86 760 28205848 

Customer Service Eric Huang eric.huang@one-line.com +86 760 28205847 

Customer Service Carina Liang carina.liang@one-line.com +86 760-28205851 
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Reefer & Special Cargo 

New Booking: HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Vincent Lau vincent.lau@one-line.com +86 760 28205855 

Sales Ally Ma ally.ma@one-line.com +86 760 28205865 

Customer Service Xinmiy Wu xinmiy.wu@one-line.com +86 760 28205850 

Customer Service Sheila You sheila.you@one-line.com +86 760 28205849 

 

Documentation 

SI Submission Enquiry and Amendment 
BL Enquiry 

Telephone: +86-20-8363-5800     

Trade SI Submission 

 
Late SI Submission Request /  
SI or BL Amendment Request /  
BL Enquiry 
 

North America & Canada HKGD.TP.SI@one-line.com HKGD.OFS.TP.EXP@one-line.com 

Europe & Mediterranean HKGD.EU.SI@one-line.com HKGD.OFS.EU.EXP@one-line.com 

Japan, Intra Asia, Oceania & Middle east HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com 

Latin America & Africa HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com 

 

 Import Enquiry 

Import Enquiry 

Email: CN.ZSNZUH.IMP.OPE.CSR@one-line.com 

Telephone:  +86-756-6332863 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Dephne Li dephne.li@one-line.com +86 760 28205871 

Customer Service Flora Tan flora.tan@one-line.com +86 756 6332863 

Documentation  Roxy Yao roxy.yao@one-line.com +86 756 6332861 

 


